Prisoner Of Your Love

Yngwie J. Malmsteen
The Seventh Sign
Words & Music by Yngwie J. Malmsteen

Standard tuning
o =66
/0 o ] ] ] ] #’# | g \
st |l5t—— —= — —= = = F—32 |
\;)U 4 \ \ \ — \ \
f
= 6—4-6
1
A
D
D
.

/eeﬁgﬁﬁﬁg ® te o i, to o oo —@ ##i'ﬁ##ﬁﬁ
P e T T | ] | | . | | LAl |
V.4 ——— | | | | | LI | | - | | 74 P | — ——— | |
[ (anY — — L | | T - ' L4 Y | ' |
A1V — [ | |
5
97— 7—6—6—4—4 26— 646 9 M—9 76—
1
A
D
D
™~
Eegieeee ¥ £y, EELfctete £
/o g — [ 1— D Fﬁg [ — — - |
y.4 P | | | P |
s Y I I Y |
ANV A [ [ A |
5
= 19—18—18—16—16—14—-—16——13—11—9 19—-19—18—16—14—-18——
1
A
D
D
N
Y 3 F .
£ e # dee e 8 8 P8 8 ey
" 1— 1— 1— 1— 1
12 T AW
7] | [ |
y.4 | P | |
es | Y I |
ANV | A [ |
5
(18)— 16 18 16— 16— 21— 19 19 18 18 16
T 19 18—18—21—21 21 19 19 18—;8
A
D
D
b
iﬁ#@*ﬁ”ﬁ#ﬁ £ Lty e e g
/0 = —— — —— 112 I — —— |
ﬁ P I | | P |
Y | | Y |
ANV N [ | N |
S
23— 19 18 16 21— 19—
T 21—19—18—19 18 16 19 18 21—21
A 18
A
D
b

1/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


18

16

18

19

23

21—19—18—19

16

18

18

18
19

19
20

7'_& ‘['/\ﬁ.
|

te

e prioo oy

I #'
I LAl
I |
—— -

teo 4

0|

21

9—7-7—6-6—6—4-4—2- 4 66 —4-6

4-6

6

(18)

. EEEELE

—

- 25##

19— 18— 18—16— 16— 14

7

—(18)— 16

19——19——18——16—14—18

183—11—9

16

[

2

teeiS 8 18 G5 8

#8

30

21—19—18— 19—

19

23

20

18— 19

16

18

18

19
—2+——21—19——-19

N

8 e

Sie s

33 1—

16
18

18 18

19

19
21

19
20

2/5

16 21-19

18

21-21

19——18

16

18

18

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


(18)

16

18

18

19

23

21—19—18—19

42

ot

2

teeeet 8 8 5 8

i

52

21— 19— 18— 19—

19

23

19
20

16
18

18
19

18
19

19
21

16
18

18 18

19

19
21

=% s

16— 16— 21— 19—

16 21-19

18

21-21

19——18

18

16

18

T

Fade out...

i

e

e
0

Cheetr

#i%#

58

ya)
17

18
19

18— 18— 21— 21—

18

16

18

19

23

21+—19—18—19

18

16

18

21—19—18—19

19

23

16
18

18
19

[so]e;

——

3/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


21—19—18— 19—

19

23

16
18

18
9

18
19

19
21

19
20

21-19
21-21

16

18

19— 18

2

¢ eS8 8 S5 8

e

P
.

67 1—

Y2
7]

19
20

16
18

18
9

18

16

18

n#z:ng

fe

o

cheef |

#i%#

70

ya)
7]

18
19

16

18

18

23—19

21—19—18—19

18

16

18

19

23

21—19—18—19

16
18

18

19

18

19
21

19
20

#2%#

£

cleete

B 24 8

=

i

76

Y2

N

19

23

21—19—18— 19—

18
19

18

19

19
21

20

4/5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


o #
£ :
/,‘ 79 1— ‘,ﬁ
g = = 1
ﬁ [ Ry [
o — |
21-19 19 18 18
T 18 16 18 21-21 21 19 19
A
o
D
N

| Lot o

-
A

i~ \
‘P

23—19

21—19—18—19 18

S

/UJ

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


